
2019 Report on the Parish School

School Code: C377, FS: 2585, DP: 7475

Sacred Heart School (Chester County)

Episcopal Region: I, Deanery: (3), Pastoral Planning Area: 250

Capacity

5,164 5,190

1,493 1,534 1,563

26 29 26 -11

113

93

Registered Population

Registered Households

Infant Baptisms

20162015 Change

2%

6%

-42%

% Change

Demographic Profile of Sponsoring Parishes

Parish Children Not Attending the Parish School

Total Enrollment

Non-Catholic Enrollment

5,034

2015 - 2019

Parish School Enrollment

4 4 4

610 623 640

2

39

50%

6%

Attending Other
Catholic Schools

Attending Public or
Private Schools

Parish Children:

(As Reported in the Annual Pastoral Report)

2019

Sponsoring Parishes:

FS #

5,209

1,592

27

2017

5

160

5,147

1,586

15

6

649

2018

NOTE: Capacity number is the building's capacity, considering  the recommended class sizes for Early Childhood, Primary, Intermediate, and Upper Grades. 

% Capacity Filled

20162015 Change % Change

2015 - 2019

20192017 2018

%Cap5 %Cap4 %Cap3 %Cap2 %Cap1
43% 37% 40% 31% 25%

5 4 3 2 1
440 440 440 440 440

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent
187 162 176 135 111 -76 -41%

Parish Parish Parish Parish Parish

Sacred Heart

     

2585

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent
2 9 7 5 6 4 200%

Grade        
pre K 25 16 24 0 0 -25 -100%
Kindergarten 15 12 18 16 13 -2 -13%
pre 1st 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
1st 17 17 12 17 12 -5 -29%
2nd 10 14 19 10 17 7 70%
3rd 20 11 14 17 8 -12 -60%
4th 19 20 14 13 12 -7 -37%
5th 21 21 19 12 11 -10 -48%
6th 16 21 19 18 11 -5 -31%
7th 21 18 21 14 15 -6 -29%
8th 23 12 16 18 12 -11 -48%
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