2019 Report on the Parish School Sacred Heart School (Chester County)

School Code: C377, FS: 2585, DP: 7475 Episcopal Region: I, Deanery: (3), Pastoral Planning Area: 250

Demographic Profile of Sponsoring Parishes 2015 - 2019								
		<u>2015</u>	<u>2016</u>	<u>2017</u>	<u>2018</u>	<u>3 2019</u>	<u>9</u> <u>Change</u>	<u>% Change</u>
Registered Population		5,034	5,164	5,190	5,209	5,147	⁷ 113	2%
Registered Households		1,493	1,534	1,563	1,592	1,586	93	6%
Infant Baptisms		26	29	26	27	15	-11	-42%
Parish Children Not Attending the Parish School								
(As Reported in the	ne Annu	al Pastora	I Report)					
Parish Children:								
Attending Other Catholic Schools		4	4	4	5	6	2	50%
Attending Public or Private Schools		610	623	640	160	649	39	6%
						<u>20</u>	<u> 2015 - 2019</u>	
Parish School Enro	bilment	<u>2015</u>	<u>2016</u>	<u>2017</u>	<u>2018</u>	<u>2019</u>	<u>Change</u>	<u>% Change</u>
Gra	ade							
pre K		25	16	24	0	0	-25	-100%
Kindor	aarton	15	10	10	16	12	2	120/

ore K	25	40		•	•		
	25	16	24	0	0	-25	-100%
Kindergarten	15	12	18	16	13	-2	-13%
ore 1st	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
st	17	17	12	17	12	-5	-29%
2nd	10	14	19	10	17	7	70%
Brd	20	11	14	17	8	-12	-60%
lth	19	20	14	13	12	-7	-37%
öth	21	21	19	12	11	-10	-48%
Sth	16	21	19	18	11	-5	-31%
′th	21	18	21	14	15	-6	-29%
Bth	23	12	16	18	12	-11	-48%
lic Enrollment	2	9	7	5	6	4	200%
Total Enrollment		162	176	135	111	-76	-41%
Capacity		440	440	440	440		
% Capacity Filled		37%	40%	31%	25%		
	re 1st st ind rd th th th th th th th th th c Enrollment capacity	re 1st 0 st 17 ind 10 ind 20 ind 19 inh 21 ith 21 ith 21 ith 21 ith 23 lic Enrollment 2 capacity 440	re 1st 0 0 st 17 17 ind 10 14 ind 20 11 ind 19 20 ind 19 20 ith 21 21 ith 21 18 ith 23 12 lic Enrollment 2 9 capacity 440 440	re 1st 0 0 0 st 17 17 12 ind 10 14 19 ind 20 11 14 ind 19 20 14 th 19 20 14 th 21 21 19 th 21 18 21 th 23 12 16 lic Enrollment 2 9 7 capacity 440 440 440	re 1st 0 0 0 0 0 st 17 17 12 17 ind 10 14 19 10 ind 20 11 14 17 ind 19 20 14 13 ind 19 20 14 13 ind 19 20 14 13 ind 11 14 17 14 ind 11 21 19 12 ith 21 21 19 18 ith 21 18 21 14 ith 23 12 16 18 ic Enrollment 2 9 7 5 ial Enrollment 187 162 176 135 Capacity 440 440 440 440	re 1st 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 st 17 17 12 17 12 ind 10 14 19 10 17 ind 20 11 14 17 8 ith 19 20 14 13 12 ith 21 21 19 12 11 ith 21 18 21 14 15 ith 23 12 16 18 12 ic Enrollment 2 9 7 5 6 ial Enrollment 187 162 176 135 111 Capacity 440 440 440 440 440	re 1st 0

Sponsoring Parishes:

FS #	2585		
	Sacred Heart		

NOTE: Capacity number is the building's capacity, considering the recommended class sizes for Early Childhood, Primary, Intermediate, and Upper Grades.



S:\RP\SchoolReports\(currentyear)\final\rptParishSchool.pdf S:\RP\INFO\AccessORP\rptParishSchool18